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1841-1895

1343-1845

1870-1875

1885-1911

1911-1920

1856 ~1386

1917-1925

Business records of Penycraig Shcp-, Llangwnadl,
Griffith Griffiths, shopkeeper and chemist:

DAY BOOE.
DAY BOOK
DAY BOOK
DAY BOOK
DAY BOOK
LEDGER

BUNDLES of miscellaneous receipts.



